Change the Way You Heat:
Make it Radiant ™
WSR SELF-REGULATING CABLE
ROOF AND GUTTER
SS_WSR SR HEATING CABLE_ROOF & GUTTER_EN_2503_V1.0
The world’s best-sellingbest-selling  electric floor heating brand ™
WARMUP INC. USA:

WARMUP INC. USA:
Tel.: 1-888-927-6333
WARMUP CANADA:
Tel.: 1-888-592-7687
3
REVISED: 2025.03.06
PRODUCT LISTING PRODUCT LISTING
Product Code Description
Roof &
Gutter
WSR Heating Cable(s)
WSR-5/9W-1-250-CR Self-Regulated cable, 120V, 5 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 250-foot spools. ✓
WSR-5/9W-1-500-CR Self-Regulated cable, 120V, 5 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 500-foot spools. ✓
WSR-5/9W-1-1000-CR Self-Regulated cable, 120V, 5 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 1000-foot spools. ✓
WSR-5/9W-2-250-CR Self-Regulated cable, 208-277V, 5 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 250-foot spools. ✓
WSR-5/9W-2-500-CR Self-Regulated cable, 208-277V, 5 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 500-foot spools. ✓
WSR-5/9W-2-1000-CR Self-Regulated cable, 208-277V, 5 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 1000-foot spools. ✓
WSR-8/12W-1-250-CR Self-Regulated cable, 120V, 8 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 250-foot spools. ✓
WSR-8/12W-1-500-CR Self-Regulated cable, 120V, 8 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 500-foot spools. ✓
WSR-8/12W-1-1000-CR Self-Regulated cable, 120V, 8 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 1000-foot spools. ✓
WSR-8/12W-2-250-CR Self-Regulated cable, 208-277V, 8 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 250-foot spools. ✓
WSR-8/12W-2-500-CR Self-Regulated cable, 208-277V, 8 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 500-foot spools. ✓
WSR-8/12W-2-1000-CR Self-Regulated cable, 208-277V, 8 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 1000-foot spools. ✓
Accessories
SR-POWER-KIT Power Connection Kit for Self-Regulated Cable. Includes pipe mounting bracket and
an End Kit.
✓